Kusatsu Town Loop Bus:Timetable for Route A

Revised on April 1, 2012

% ( )indicates the time schedule on Sat.,Sun.,Holidays,Dec. 29th through Jan. 3rd.

Name of bus stop 1st 2nd 3 th 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 10th 11th 12th 13 th
© Kusatsu Onsen Bus Terminal | 8:00 | 9:00 |(9:04)| 9:40 ‘(9:44) 10:20‘(10:24) 11:00‘(11:04) 12:00‘(12:04) 12:40‘(12:44) 13:40‘(13:44) 14:20‘(14:24) 14:55‘(14:59) 15:40‘(15:44) 16:55‘(16:59) 17:50
@  Sogo Hoken Fukushi Center (et & Wele Centr) I 902 | | [ 942 | [r0:22| | [11:02] | [12:02| | [12:42| | [13:42] || [14:22] | [1457] | |15:42( | [1657| | |
@ \ubatake Shirahatanoyu-mae 8:02 9:06 9:46 10:26 11:06 12:06 12:46 13:46 14:26 15:01 15:46 17:01 17:52
éu 8 Kitagunma Shinyokinko-mae (Bank)|  8:03 9:07 9:47 10:27 11:07 12:07 12:47 13:47 14:27 15:02 15:47 17:02 17:53
c Otakinoyu 8:04 9:08 9:48 10:28 11:08 12:08 12:48 13:48 14:28 15:03 15:48 17:03 17:54
o @ Kusatsu Nettaiken (Tropical greenhouse)| ~ 8:05 9:09 9:49 10:29 11:09 12:09 12:49 13:49 14:29 15:04 15:49 17:04 17:55
34 @ Hachiju-hakkasho 8:06 9:10 9:50 10:30 11:10 12:10 12:50 13:50 14:30 15:05 15:50 17:05 17:56
'm @ Tsutsujitei-mae 8:07 9:11 9:51 10:31 11:11 12:11 12:51 13:51 14:31 15:06 15:51 17:06 17:57
= © Chuwakojo Iriguchi 8:08 9:12 9:52 10:32 11:12 12:12 12:52 13:52 14:32 15:07 15:52 17.07 17:58
'8 © Therme Therme-mae 8:09 9:13 9:53 10:33 11:13 12:13 12:53 13:53 14:33 15:08 15:53 17:08 17:59
g_ @ Rekunomori Iriguchi (Recreational forest)| ~ 8:10 9:14 9:54 10:34 11:14 12:14 12:54 13:54 14:34 15:09 15:54 17:09 18:00
— @ Sainokawara Koen Chushajo-mae 8:11 9:15 9:55 10:35 11:15 12:15 12:55 13:55 14.35 15:10 15:55 17:10 18:01
9'_ % Now Resort-mae [ 9:16 9:56 10:36 11:16 12:16 12:56 13:56 14:36 15:11 15:56 17:11 18:02
Kusatsu Aozora Hoikuen-mae [ 9:17 9:57 10:37 11:17 12:17 12:57 13:57 14:37 15:12 15:57 17:12 18:03
% @ Kusatsu kokusai ski-jo (Ski resort) | 9:17 9:57 10:37 11:17 12:17 12:57 13:57 14:37 15:12 15:57 17:12 18:03
g- @ Sainokawara Rotenburo lriguehi (Outdoor bth) [ 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 12:18 12:58 13:58 14.38 15:13 15:58 17:13 18:04
R @ Baelz-no-sato (Bealz Museum) l 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:19 12:19 12:59 13:59 14:39 15:14 15:59 17:14 18:05
pm @ Kusatsu Komakusa Byoin-mae | 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:20 13:00 14:00 14:40 15:15 16:00 17:15 18:06
3 B Sogo Hoken Fulushi Center (Heath & Welie Crte) [ 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:21 13:01 14:01 14:41 15:16 16:01 17:16 18:07
% 8 Fuse lin-mae H 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:22 13:02 14:02 14:42 15:17 16:02 17:17 18:08
Gakko-mae (School) 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:23 13:03 14:03 14:43 15:18 16:03 17:18 18:09
% @ Undojaya [ 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:24 13:04 14:04 14:44 15:19 16:04 17:19 18:10
B @ Michi-no-eki (Road Station) [ 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:25 13:05 14:05 14:45 15:20 16:05 17:20 18:11
@ Undojaya [ 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:26 13:06 14:06 14:46 15:21 16:06 17:21 18:12
@ Tsurutaro Biutsukan (Museum) iguchi | 8:12 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ I I [ I [
Kusatsu Onsen Bus Terminal 8:15 9:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:29 13:09 14:09 14:49 15:24 16:09 17:24 18:15




